SD-961A-36
Designed to allow egress from inside an area
normally locked by an electric lock or
electromagnetic lock, and/or to disarm (shunt)
or trigger an alarm when the door is opened.
SECO-LARM®
Push-to-Exit Bar
Features:
Rugged, heavy-duty construction.
Pushing the bar at any point sends a signal to release
the lock and/or sound an alarm.
For 36 inch doors (actual length is 34.5 inches). Can be
cut to size.
Two built-in non-latching (momentary), dual-contact
switches (NO/COM/NC). -- 5 Amps @ 125VAC.
Attractive brushed-aluminum bar with black
base and trim.
Includes SECO-LARM SD-969-A18 Armored
Door Cord, and mounting hardware for
mounting on wood or metal doors.
SECO-LARM® U.S.A., Inc.,        16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA  92606                Tel:  1-800-662-0800 (Domestic U.S. & Canada)
Tel:  1-949-261-2999 (California & International)              Fax:  1-949-261-7326           Email:  info@seco-larm.com            Website:  www.seco-larm.com
SD-961A-36
Circuit Type
Contact Rating
Size
Weight
2 Built-in non-latching (momentary)
N.O. or N.C. Contacts
5 Amps @ 125VAC
For 36” doors.  Actual size 34.5”
7 lbs. (3kg)
New!
Easier to Install!
New end caps come off and go on in
seconds.
Now includes complete mounting
hardware for hollow doors.
PushBar_New2.pmd
The SECO-LARM policy is one of continual development.  For that reason, SECO-LARM reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice.  SECO-LARM is not responsible for misprints.
Copyright ©2005 SECO-LARM U.S.A., Inc.
DIMENSIONS:
23/4”
(70mm)
Total, including end caps:
341/2” (876 mm)
Without end caps.
321/4” (819 mm)
213/32” (61mm)
2” (50mm)
219/32”
(66mm)
SPECIFICATIONS: